
E22-Lancaster Farming, Saturday, February 9, 1991

Public Auction Register
Closing Date Monday 5:00 P.M.

of each week’s publication

FRI MAR 22 - 12 30PM,
Easter Lamb & Goat Sale,
Receivjng 7 Until 11AM,
Exit 12 E off 1-81, Carlisle
Livestock Market, Inc
FRI MAR 22 - 4PM, Home
& Orchard Auction-15 8
Acre Working Orchard, 6
Room Ranch Style Home,
located RD 1 Box 134 Al,
Organville, PA, turn N 4
mi. E of Millville, PA off the
Rhorsburg Rd . Rt 254, Mr
and Mrs. Edward J Brous-
seau, owners, Hock's Auc-
tion Service, Aucts
SAT MAR 23, Public Sale
For Credit, located Rt 3 on
Rt. 442, Tamaqua, PA,
Charles S Snyder, Inc
SAT. MAR. 23, ’Farm
Equip. & Cattle, located RD
1, Shlppensburg, PA, Paul
Tosten, owner, Melvin
Sensemg and Nevm Mar-
tin, Aucts
SAT MAR 23, Farm
Equipment, located Rox-
bury, PA, James R Geyer,
owners, Melvin Sensemg
and Nevm Martin, Aucts

SAT MAR 23, Farm
Equipment, Tools, HH
Goods, located RD 1, Mar-
ietta, PA, Harold W and
Gladys B Nye, owners,
Paul E Martin Auction Ser-
vice, Aucts

along Rt 204 between
Kratzerville & New Berlin,
Red Ridge Farm-Ernest &

Dorothy Ritter, owners,
Longacre & Lauver, Aucts

SAT MAR 23 - 9AM, Farm
Equip , Tools, Butcher
Equip , Guns, located 1 mi
S of Greenbrier, Northum-
berland Co , PA, Merlin
“Jack” Bordner & Bessie
Bordner, owners, Delbert
Auctioneers
SAT MAR 23 - 9AM, Real
Estate, Household Goods,
Antiques, Tools, Mowers,
located 216 E High St,
Manheim, PA, J Charles
Hershey, owner, John D
Stauffer Auctioneers

PUBLIC AUCTION
Having decided to discontinue farming, I

will sell the following on BECKS LANDING
FARM. From Chestertown Route 213, take
Route 20 for 2V* miles to Langford Road,
turn left onRoute 446 for 5miles to Farm on
left. Signs posted from Chestertown, MD.

SALE DATE
MONDAY, FEB. 25, 1991

At 11:00 A.M.
John Deere 4400 diesel COMBINE w/213 grain

head & 444 4 row corn head (AC/cab), INT. 986
diesel TRACTOR (AC/cab), INT. 826 diesel
TRACTOR. FARMALL 460 T/A TRACTOR,
FARMALL H TRACTOR & loader...

JOHN DEERE 7000 PLANTER w/fert. & insec-
ticide boxes, JD Gyro rotary mower, JD 4 RM
cultivators, JD 4 section spring tooth, Brillion
10-14’ chisel plow w/buster bar, Brillion 12’ culti-

packer, Brillion 13’ culti-mulcher, INT. 5-16"
plows model 550, INT. discs 14’& 10’models 370,
INT. 4 section rotary hoe, INT. 1414 ’ field cultiva-
tor w/buster bar model 4500, NH flat wagon, lime
drill, grass seeder, welder, 10x12’ wood building
on skids, 3 oil tanks, yard tools, etc.

TRUCKS: ’67 INT. Fleetstar 1900 10 wheeler
20' grain body truck (air-brakes), ’59 INT. Al6O
grain truck, '55 FORD F5OO grain truck.

PUBLIC
AUCTION

Due to the loss of land, I will sell the following on
the farm located 2 miles north of Worton, MD. on
Route 298. From ChesteriownRoute 213, go north
1 mile to Route 297, turn left go 3 miles to Worton,
MD.

SALE DATE:
MONDAY, FEB. 18, 1991

AT 11:00 A.M.
FARM MACHINERY: JOHN DEERE 7700 COM-
BINE w/com head 6/30 and 15' grain head, JOHN
DEERE 6620 COMBINE w/com head 643 and 216
grain head, JOHN DEERE 4440 TRACTOR, (2)
JOHN DEERE 4630 TRACTORS... IH 55 Chisel
plow 15', IH 5500 chisel plow 15', IH 475 disc 19',
JD disc BW 19.5' w/new blades, Glenco 21' field
cultivators, 3-8' section crowfoot packer, JD 7000
PLANTER 6/30, Gandy chemical hopper 2V, JD
F 2450 Plow 7/16 on land hitch, JD 1508 Fold-up
rotary mower, Mid-west 21’ harrow, JD 6/30 culti-
vators, Brillion 6/30 cultivators, Yetter 12/30' rotary
hoe, JD F81778 grain drill, 1300 gal. fiberglass
tank, 2 sets John Blue 200 gal. ammonia tanks
w/teeth & frame, 2 John Blue Nitrolators, etc.
'6B DODGE 10 wheeler grain truck...

LUNCH

CARL REDMAN, Owner
WORTON (CHESTERTOWN) MD.

HARRY RUDNICK & SONS, INC.
Sales Manager, Auctioneers, Real Estate Broker
Galena, MD 21635
Phone: 301-648-5601

PUBLIC SALE
COMMERCIAL REAL ESTATE

w/6-7 Acres - Restaurant And
Picnic Equipment,

Chicken Bar-B-Q Machines-
H.D. Trailer

MONDAY, MARCH 11th, 1991
at 10:00A.M.

LOCATED* FROM 1-78 NORTH ON
ROUTE 183. Approximately 6 miles
to Blue Mountain Hall. V 4 Mile South
of Summit Station on Route 183,
Wayne Township, Schuylkill Coun-
ty, Pcnna.
REAL ESTATE- at 11:00A.M. consists
of 112’by 60’, New Holland split stone
and block construction. Banquet Hall
(has beautiful decor) living Quarters
has 2-3 Bedrooms. Bath, Laundry,
Built-In Kitchen, with wall to wall car-
pet. Storage Budding 29’ by 60’. Real
Estate Is 6 years old and well con-
structed. Located In rapidly growing
area and has unlimited potential.
INSPECTION- February 9,10 and 11
from 9 A.M. to 4 P.M. or by appoint-
ment by calling 717-754-7464.
TERMS- 10% down, day of sale,
balance upon settlement 30 days.
Sale held indoors - bring chairs.
Food available - Not responsible for
accidents.

Sale Ordered By
JAY AND SUB RIBGBL

JAY RIEGEL, Auctioneer
717-754-7464
Lie. No. AU-001494-L

SAT MAR 23 - 9AM, 135
Acre Farm W/nice land lay-
out of whicl app 18acres
are wooded, 2 story farm-
house, large barn w/hay
drying unit, outbuildings,
Farm Equip., Tools, etc,
located in Snyder Co , PA,

Lunch
HENRY J. Pons, Owner
Route 3, Box 319
Cheeterlown, MD 21620

Harry Rudnlck & Sons, Inc.
Sales Manager, Auctioneers, Real Estate Broker
Galena, MO 21635 Phone: 301-648-5601

PUBLIC
SALE

Farm Machinery ■ Mules ■ Few Household Goods
Bobsled -1 Horse Sleigh - Guns

Wednesday, February 27,1991
9:30 A.M.

Located in Lancaster Co., PA 1 mile East of Churchtown, 2 miles West of
Morgantown just North of Rl 23 on California Road.

Farm Machinery
General Motors diesel, 120 HP unit on portable chassis; White Machine 2
bottom plow; John Deere K.B.A. discharrow; John Deere 3 section spring
tooth harrow; Brillion cultipacker; Brillion 8’ alfalfa seeder, new 1 year
with wheels for road transport; JohnDeere 999 com planter with plateless
hoppers; McDeeringcom binder, loader only, like new with belt conveyor
slates; Model 2300 Fox ensilage cutter with table; Brady stalk chopper
with 45 HP A.C. engine, sells separate; 1 P.R. International com picker;
New Holland 456 mower; Pequea tedder; New Holland 56 rake, new teeth
’9O; 402 New Holland crimper; New Idea crimper; New Holland 311 bal-
er, ex. condition: 30 HP A.C. engine on mower sells separate; 3 flat bed
wagons; New Holland 32’ elevator; 2 grain gravity bins; Pequea manure
spreader; Stoltzfus built liquid manure spreader; John Deere grain drill;
McDeering com binder and loader for parts; 2 Minnick tobacco presses;
tobacco back pack sprayer with engine; 2 wagon loads of small items.

Mules - Harness - Horse Trees
5 head 1pair sorrel mules, well broke, good line team; 3 offside single
mules; all in nice condition with plenty of snip; 5 sets of harness; bridles;
collars; lines; single/double/triple trees; 4 to 8 horse hitches.

Household Goods - Guns - Antiques
12 gauge shotgun, .22 rifle; twin tubs; S cane bottom matching chairs; old
school desks; recliner; used wash bowl and sink; egg scales; egg baskets;
milk carts; kerosene heater; used cupboards; doors & windows; quart jars;
gallon jugs; 2 McDecring 2 horse cultivators; water tank on Gruber gear;
Homelite chain saw, gas; kerosene lanterns; Maytag washer S.S. tub dou-
ble beds; old kerosene lantern; butcher bench; earthen crocks; pile of
house bricks used; large wooden barrel w/lid; lard cans; more items not
listed.

Owner:
Christ E. & Rebecca S. Stoltzfus

Auctioneer:

st«v* Jr. Petersheim:
215-593-AUCT
Lie. #AU-001349-L
Auctioneer’s Note: This IS an opportunity to purchase mules in nice
condition, machinery well maintained, shed kept.

Food On Premises

MODERN POTATO FARM EQUIPMENT AUCTION
FOR RUTKOSKE BROTHERS
MON., FEBRUARY 18, 1991 11:00 A.M.
MIDDLETOWN, (NEW CASTLE COUNTY) DELAWARE

Sale to be held at the sheds located along U.S. Route 301,2 miles south of Middletown, Delaware.
Having updated their harvest equipment to all four row machines, and advanced the packing shed to
an ultra-modem operation, the following excellent line will be sold without reserve!
Lockwood 4000 pick type, semi-mt. 4-row potato planter; Haines portable 18 ft. planter filler; 1988 MELROE
220DELUXE SPRAY COUPE, 635 hrs., with wide front end, “Tera-Tronics I" acre counter speedometer, 60ft.
booms, foam markers, air conditioned cab, tip lift kit, suspension seat, monitor and controller, standard tires
plus Super Terra Grip 12.5-15 lop dress tires, etc.!; 1H165 4 bottom, 18 in. on the land hitch roll over plow
with coulter: 3 LOCKWOOD 2-ROW HARVESTERS (2 model 4500; 1 model 4400) all with Dahlman model
500 M tables andDahlman mist tables, 2row axles, 3 speed trans., all beltedchain (50 pitch primaries and 50
pitch rubber coated secondaries) field ready!; 2 LOCKWOOD 420 2 ROW WINDROWERS (1 belted; 1 hook),
both with 3rd coulter, steerable axles and hyd.rear cross discharge elevators; HALLOCKSELF CONTAINED
FLUME, 16ft. long lank. 5 ft. wide. 5 ft. deep, (7 ft. 6 in. overall width); AMERICAN CONVEYOR ROLLER
PICKING TABLE, 4 1/2ft. wide, 12ft. long with aluminum rollers; HALLOCK 48 IN. WASHER, 10ft. long, 8
brushes and 10 sponge drying rolls; HAINES 48 IN. BRUSHES; HALLOCK 36 in. chain sizer, 7 ft. long;
BRAND NEW HALLOCK 48 IN. DISTRIBUTION TABLE, 8 ft. long; HALLOCK 20 in. dsitribution table, 14 ft
long with 2 gates; HALLOCK 36 In. distribution table, 10 ft. long; HAINES 10ft. L-belt conveyor; INDUST-
RIAL CONVEYOR 180 DEGREE CAROUSEL, 22 in. wide; 2 INDUSTRIAL CONVEYOR 4 STATION MAS-
TER BAG HANGERSr HALLOCK 26 in. wide rubber coated draper chain dirt eliminating conveyor, 20 ft
long, on transport wheels: HALLOCK 12 in. wide, fhted rubber belt dirt conveyor on adjustable legs, 20 ft,
long; HALLOCK 8 in. wide belt conveyor, 33 ft. long, adjustable height, for pickoufs; HALLOCK 12 in wide,
flited belt conveyor, 22 ft. long, adjustable height; HALLOCK 36 in. wide, 5 ft. long flat belt table; HALLOCK
12 in. wide, 7 ft. long flat belt conveyor: HALLOCK 14 in. wide corrugated belt conveyor, 30 ft. long, reversible
direction motor, adjustable height; HALLOCK 36 in. wide draper chain up feed conveyor, 12 ft. long; HAL-
LOCK 60 ft. long, 17in. wide belt conveyor with .power drive transport wheels, reversible direction belt motor.
This will be a short auction, please don't arrive late! Every item positively sells regardless of price to the high-
est bidder on February 18th beginning promptly at 11:00 AM.
AIR ACCOMMODATIONS: Private Craft to Summit Aviation Field north of Middletown, Delaware. (Private
craft will be met-contact farm office or Auction Company with E.T.A. and pertinent information.) Commercial
Flights to Philadelphia International or Wilmington’s New Castle County Airport, rental cars available at
airports.
TRUCKING ARRANGEMENTS to any destination at reasonable rates can be made.
TERMS OF SALE: Cash-Certified or Cashiers Check In U.S. Funds! Honorable personal or business
checks will be accepted from those persons who have established favorable relations with the owners or Auc-
tion Company. Persons unknown shall present to the Auction Company a current letter ofreference from their
bank attesting to the customer’s good faith and prompt payment practices. This document to be presented at
time ofregistration for bidders number. The owners and/or Auction Company reserve the right to deny imme-
diate removal of any item until check clearance!

OWNED BY RUTKOSKE BROTHERS, INC.
Felix and Mark Rutkoske
For Info, call the farm office 8:00 A.M. to 4:00 P.M. 302-378-8181.

Auction Conducted By:
James P. Pirrung

PIRRUNG AUCTIONEERS, INC.
P.O. Box 365

Wayland, New York 14572
Phone 716-728-2520

‘Well versed in the sale of specialized potato farm machinery."


